
Aramis vom Alsbachtal ARC-1-6050 4/13/2009

Aramis vom Alsbachtal

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/116579
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/116579


Irys chrustowianki 5/25/2006

PLCH Bawidamek Vivarium PKR IX-40885
11/28/1999

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

AMCH Gingery's Kangaroo SOD TM783814/01 5-
93 10/21/1991

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Cheesecake
DOD TD414901 6-91 (FDS) 9/23/1989

PLCH Dana Maff-Staff PKR.IX-38417 12/18/1996
PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna El Paso

PKR.IX-36706 4/11/1995

Sasquehanna Penelopa 6/28/1995

Roxanne Everet Herbu Bawaria PKR.IX-40859
5/16/2000

PLCH Sasquehanna Fetysz PKR.IX-38853 3/3/1997

Przemek's Bandos of Gingery PKR.IX-36430
9/4/1994

AMCH Przemek's Panda PKR IX CXLV 33837
10/14/1992

Lady Sara Van Jo Van PKR.IX-37515 11/2/1994

SKCH Di Gabriellas Havarje VDH/CER 969/91
1/1/1999

SKCH Carin Van Jo Van SHPK 00034/94
10/24/1992

Taijan Dreamer My Choice VDH/CER CC 2978/06
1/1/1999
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